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max. 50m
max. 150W

F

Paulmann
Art.-Nr. 180.11

not incl.

Control Box

Remote Control

Paulmann
Art.-Nr. 939.99

not incl.

ZigBee Control Box

ZigBee Remote Control

Paulmann
Art.-Nr. 500.67

not incl.

IP55

946.92

250°

IP65

  

min. Ø72mm < Ø72mm
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IP67
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IP55
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Safety Instructions

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 10, 11, 12, 14, 
15, 16, 19, 20, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 
27, 32, 33, 34
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